Chief Officer for Strategic Place Planning - David Dunne t: 01224 523329 e: DDunne@aberdeencity.gov.uk

v
Policy and Strategy Manager Climate and Environmental Policy Manager Building Standards Manager (BS) Development Management Manager (DM)
Claire McArthur Sinclair Laing Vacant Daniel Lewis
t: 01224 523098 t: 01224 522793 t: t: 01224 522250
e: cmcarthur@aberdeencity.gov.uk e: SiLaing@aberdeencity.gov.uk G e: DLewis@aberdeencity.gov.uk
Team Leader Team Leader Team Leader Team Leader
(Local Development Plan) (Climate and Sustainable Policy) (North) (Major Applications)
Andrew Brownrigg Alison Leslie David Kidd Scott Leitch
t: 01224 523317 t: 01224 045181 t: 01224 523104 t: 01224 522195
e: ABrownrigg@aberdeencity.gov.uk e:AlLeslie@aberdeencity.gov.uk e: DKidd@aberdeencity.gov.uk e: SLeitch@aberdeencity.gov.uk
Team Leader Team Leader Team Leader Team Leader
(Housing Strategy) (Natural Environmental Policy) (South) (Applications)
Mel Booth Gordon McLean Grant Tierney Garfield Prentice
t: 01224 523252 t: 01224 053303 t: 01224 522437 t: 01224 522198
e: MeBooth@aberdeencity.gov.uk e: GoMcLean@aberdeencity.gov.uk e: GTierney@aberdeencity.gov.uk e: gprentice@aberdeencity.gov.uk
Team Leader Team Leader
(Transport Strategy and Programmes) v (Masterplanning, Design and Conservation)
J'Ooalnzgi M; zrzsi}é Technical Team Leader :(acant
5 : (Applications) e‘_

e: JoannaMurray@aberdeencity.gov.uk Dawn Ramsay

t: 01224 522172
e: DRamsay@aberdeencity.gov.uk

Team Leader

(Developer Obligations)

James Welsh

t: 01224 053556

e: JamWelsh@aberdeencity.gov.uk

.
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